
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: South Water Purification Plant - Filter Backwash Controls Replacement 

SPECIFICATION No.:  136813 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, March 24, 2016 @ 1: 00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid Bond Room 

USER DEPARTMENT:  DWM 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   April 28, 2016 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

 

Ed Craven 

 

Action Automation 5160 W. 125th Place, Alsip, IL 60803 

Ed.craven@actionautomation.net 

708-388-3232 708-388-3235 

Daniel J. 

McGovern 

Aldridge Electric 844 E. Rockland Road, Libertyville, IL 

60048 

dmcgovern@aldridge-electric.com 

847-247-6404  

Ethan Armstrong Broadway Electric, Inc. 831 Oakton Street, Elk Grove, Village, 

IL60007 

earmstrong@bei-chicago.com 

847-979-4289 847-593-0011 

Michael Kahn CDM Smith 125 South Wacker Drive, Chicago, IL 

60606 

kahnme@cdmsmith.com 

312-346-5000 312-346-5228 

Chris Blake Cornerstone Contracting, Inc. 831 Oakton Street, Elk Grove, IL 600007 

cblake@ccicontractinginc.com 

847-378-1700 847-378-1707 

Joseph Bonazza De Nora Water Technologies Park West One, Pittsburg, PA 15275 

Joseph.bonazza@denora.com 

412-494-4102  

JerryWest Dorner Valves & Automation 1955 Sunny Dell Court, Yorkville, IL  

60560 

jerryw@dornerco.com 

262-932-2100 262-932-2101 

Lee Briggs Emerson Process 

Management 

121 Parkland Ave., St. Louis, MO 63122 

Lee.briggs@emerson.com 

314-520-2486 860-945-2309 

Jake Vickers F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen 5515 N. East River Road, Chicago, IL 

60656 

jvickers@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-3474 773-693-0064 
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Luke Rataj F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen 5515 N. East River Road, Chicago, IL 

60656 

lrataj@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-3474 773-693-0064 

Larry Klein Hayes Mechanical 5959 South Harlem Ave., Chicago, IL 

60638 

lklein@hayesmechanical.com 

773-784-0000 773-784-0010 

Nicol Sheaffer Independent Mechanical 

Industries, Inc. 

4155 Knox Ave., Chicago, IL 60641 

nsheaffer@independentmech.com 

773-243-2515 773-282-2046 

Marc Gilman Joseph J. Henderson & Son 

Inc. 

4288 Old Grand Ave., Gurnee, IL 60031 

estimating@jjhenderson.com 

847-244-3222 847-244-9572 

Sam Henderson Joseph J. Henderson & Son 

Inc. 

4288 Old Grand Ave., Gurnee, IL 60031 

estimating@jjhenderson.com 

847-244-3222 847-244-2490 

Katherine  

Warzynski 

Kiewitt Infrastructure Co. 8501 W. Higgins Road, Chicago, IL 60631 

Katherine.warzynski@kiewitt.com 

773-458-1250 847-354-1251 

Kyle Heldt Kiewitt Power Constructors 

Company 

720 W. Grand Ave., El Segundo, CA 

90245 

Kyle.heldt@kiewitt.com 

773-458-1292  

Peter J. Lynch LAI Ltd. 5400 NewPort Drive, Rolling Meadows, IL 

60008 

plynch@lai-ltd.com 

847-392-0990 847-392-1095 

Steve Greenwood Henry Pratt Company 401 South Highland Ave., Aurora, IL 

60506 

sgreenwood@henrypratt.com 

630-844-4167 630-844-4160 

Tom Velkovich Henry Pratt Company 401 South Highland Ave., Aurora, IL 

60506 

tvelkovich@henrypratt.com 

630-844-4085  

Rosa Lazebnik Primera Engineering 100 South Wacker Drive, Chicago, IL 

60606 

rlazebnik@primeraeng.com 

312-606-0910 312-606-0415 

Anthony Miller Rotork Controls, Inc. 1315 S. Silverbrook Drive, West Bend, WI 

53095 

Tony.miller@rotork.com 

414-461-9200 414-461-1024 

Paul Galdun Swanson FLO 555 Executive Drive, Willowbrook, IL 

60527 

630-543-7400 630-543-7411 
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Paul.galdun@swansonflo.com 

Steven R. Twiddy Walsh Construction 929 West Adams Street, Chicago, IL 

60607 

stwiddy@walshgroup.com 

312-563-5400 312-563-5447 

Tim Hutfilz Wunderlich-Malec 

Engineering/Systems/Services 

995 North Lakeview Drive, Lowell, IN 

46356 

Tim.hutfilz@wmeng.com 

219-286-3174 630-827-0208 

Leo Moritz DWM    

Grace Warmbir DWM    
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